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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

100m Lagen Manner
Lauf 1

Steffen Lind
Daniel Simon
Robert Dorries
Frank Schmitt

UupbhWNH

1992 (AB)  FV Wehrda 1919
1988 (SM13) VSG Darmstadt

1989 (SM13) FV Wehrda 1919
1961 (SM9) TV GroB-Umstadt

01:14,50
01:08,00
01:08,90
01:30,00
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